LIGBT HOUSE SHOT SERIES EVENT #2 - 10-16-2022
AMF East Meadow, East Meadow, NY

HANDICAP SHOOTOUT Scratch  Hdcp Total Payout
1 Darius Fuller 220 0 220 $1,000
2 Billy Oh 186 21 207 $500
3 Philip Rivera 176 29 205 $300
4 Dave Brunson 190 12 202 $250

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 10/16/2022 01:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Rivera, Philip: Franklin Square, NY 1172 Advance
2 Oh, Billy: Plainview, NY 1166 Advance
3 Dunkley, Dwight: Brooklyn, NY 1161 $200.00
4 Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY 1157 $150.00
5 Perez, Jose: E Elmhurst, NY 1155 $140.00
6 Perrone, Michael: Deer Park, NY 1104 $130.00
7 Oh, Jenny: Plainview, NY 1100 $120.00
8 Ceruzzi, Joe: Rye Brook, NY 1084 $110.00
9 Thomas, Christopher: Brooklyn, NY 1078 $100.00

10 McNeil, Ferrill: Bronx, NY 1073
11 Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY 1071
12 Yu, Michael: Brooklyn, NY 1067
13 Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY 1066
14 Carbonara, Carmelo: Beechhurst, NY 1062
15 Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY 1057
16 Parker, Beverley: Brooklyn, NY 1055
17 Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY 1054
18 Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica, NY 1051
19 Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY 1047
20 Eubanks, Donald: Elmsford, NY 1027
21 Cintron, Eddie: Laurelton, NY 1017
22 Exner, Rob: N. Bellmore, NY 1017
23 Wong, Pak: New York, NY 1007
24 Ferraiolo, Joseph: West Islip, NY 1000
25 Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY 1000
26 Oh, Sang Hyub: Fresh Meadows, NY 997
27 Thomas, Max: North Babylon, NY 997
28 Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY 996
29 Soren, Dave: Long Beach, NY 983
30 Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY 966
31 Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY 964
32 Griffith, Edward: St Albans, NY 955
33 Benov, Mitch: Seaford, NY 953
34 Brooks, Ray: S Ozone Park, NY 946
35 Tang, Raymond: College Point, NY 887

36 Johnson, Allen: Jamaica, NY 866



TOTAL 50+ HANDICAP PAYOUT $2,235

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 10/16/2022 01:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name - Hometown

Brunson, Dave: Seaford, NY
Fuller, Darius: Bayshore, NY
Richards, Jason: E. Meadow, NY
Bonds, Jetta: Brooklyn, NY

DeLillo, Valerie: N. Massapequea, NY

Hallock, John: Speonk, NY

DeRossi, Adam: Massapequa Park, NY
Dash, Branden: East Meadow, NY
LaBargo, Joe: Bayside, NY
Cunningham, Ryan: Bethpage, NY
Kelly, Steven: Islip, NY

Leung, Kelvin: Fresh Meadows, NY
Daniels II, Jermaine: Bay Shore, NY
Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY

Ng, Tony: Syosset, NY

Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY
Exner, Kyle: Bellmore, NY

Willis, Carolyn: Bethpage, NY
Moscoe, Khodie: Freeport, NY

TOTAL 49 & UNDER HANDICAP PAYOUT $1,140

Scr Qualifying Standings after 10/16/2022 01:00PM

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

Name - Hometown

Fuller, Darius: Bayshore, NY
Perez, Jose: E Elmhurst, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Perrone, Michael: Deer Park, NY
Ceruzzi, Joe: Rye Brook, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Bova, Steve: Massapequa Park, NY
LaBargo, Joe: Bayside, NY
Sereno, Guy: West Hempstead, NY
Exner, Rob: N. Bellmore, NY
Thomas, Max: North Babylon, NY
Richards, Jason: E. Meadow, NY
Lowe, Zuri: Hempstead, NY
Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY
Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY

Pins Result

1174 Advance
1137 Advance
1078 $150.00
1076 $125.00
1044 $100.00
1041
1039
1033
1031
1030
979
975
958
944
909
896
891
885
869

Squad
Pins Result

1137 $500.00
1110 $250.00
1102 $150.00
1084 $120.00
1084 $120.00
1066
1042
1031
1028
1007
997
988
970
946
931
896
869



18 Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY 853
19 Anagnostopoulos, Michael: Merrick, NY 794

TOTAL SCRATCH PAYOUT $1,140

TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAYOUT: 4,515 ($195 ADDED BY LIGBT)



